
 2025 Studio Dates (Draft)

Term 1 3 February - 13 April

1 February Suzuki Association Family Membership Due 

29 March (Saturday) Studio Concert ACT Suzuki Piano

12-14 April Suzuki Festival 2024 Abbotsleigh Senior School, Sydney

Term 2 28 April - 6 July

21 June (Saturday) Studio Concert ACT Suzuki Piano 

Term 3 21 July - 28 September 

31 July Graduation Recording Due

14 September (Sunday) Studio Concert ACT Suzuki Piano

Term 4 13 October - 21 December

TBC Suzuki Graduation Concert (All instruments) Concert Hall, Sydney Opera House

9 November Suzuki Piano Graduation Concert Utzon Room, Sydney Opera House

21 November  Piotr Anderszewski Pano Recital Llewellyn Hall, ANU

23 November Chamber Music Festival Dress Rehearsal Wesley Music Centre

30 November Chamber Music Festival Wesley Music Centre

STEAA members please check all the events from the STEAA website

https://www.suzukimusicnsw.com.au/membership/family-membership/
http://%5Chttps://www.suzukimusicnsw.com.au/events/sydney-suzuki-festival-2024-student-programs/
https://www.musicaviva.com.au/concert-season/2025/piotr-anderszewski/
https://www.suzukimusicnsw.com.au/events/


  2025 Group Class Dates Draft 

Actual dates will be updated on invoice, please notify if you are running late or cannot attend the class.   
Fridays: 18:10-1900, Saturdays: TBC 
 Group Vivace: Fridays 16:10-17:00


Group Andante Maeve, Darcey, Fredy William, Kenneth, Isaline 

22 Feb (Sat), 15 Mar (Sat)  17 May (Sat), 7 Jun (Sat) 8 Aug, 29 Aug 31 Oct, 21 Nov

Group Allegro           Henry, Stephanie, Florence, Monty, Aadi

15 Feb (Sat), 8 Mar (Sat) 10 May (Sat), 31 May (Sat) 1 Aug, 22 Aug 24 Oct, 14 Nov 

Group Vivace           Carla, Benedict, Teja, Xanthe, Isabella

21 Feb, 14 Mar 16 May, 6 Jun 8 Aug, 29 Aug 31 Oct, 21 Nov 


